

GR 285/21

CIS NO : 118/2022

CNR NO : WBDJ080007062022

JO CODE : WB01314

Order No 18 dated 21.02.2024

Date is fixed for ER of W/A.

No ER has been received as yet.

Issue reminder to the concerned PS.

Fix 03/04/2024 for ER of W/A.

Sd/-

Judicail Magistrate (1st Class)
Kalimpong.