

G.R. CASE NO 285 of 2021
CIS 118/ 2022.
CNR No. WBDJ 08000706-2022
JO CODE : WB 01349

Order No.23 dated 20.12.2024.

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

The case record could not be taken up today due to cease work declared by the Kalimpong Bar Association vide resolution No.72(5)/BAK/2024 dated 20.12.2024.

Fix 20.02.2025 for E/R of W/A

s/d
Judicial Magistrate
Kalimpong.