

GR 285/2021
CIS 118/2022
CNRWBDJ08000706-2022
JO CODE WB01365

Order No 29 dated : 30.10.2025

Date is fixed for ER of W/A.
No ER has been received as yet.
Issue reminder to the concerned PS.
Fix 12.12.2025 for ER of W/A.
B.C-II to do the needful.

Sd/-
Judicial Magistrate,
Kalimpong